
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 Bronx side of Macomb’s Dam

Bridge, head north on Jerome
Ave

0.7

L 0.7 Edward L Grant Hwy 0.8
S 1.5 Dr Martin Luther King Jr

Blvd/University Ave
2.0

R 3.6 Strong St 0.1
QL 3.7 Reservoir Ave 0.0
S 3.7 Goulden Ave 0.9
R 4.6 Sedgwick Ave 0.1

BR 4.7 W Mosholu Pkwy S 0.2
L 4.9 TRO W Mosholu Pkwy S 0.8
L 5.7 Webster Ave 5.6
R 11.3 Pondfield Rd 0.8

BR 12.1 Northway 0.4
R 12.5 Northway turns right and be-

comes Meredith Ave
0.1

S 12.6 Hewitt Ave 0.1
L 12.7 California Rd 2.2
R 14.9 Lakeshore Dr 0.3

BL 15.2 Wildwood Rd 0.2
L 15.4 Lakeshore Dr 0.4
L 15.7 New Wilmot Rd/Wilmot Rd 0.2
R 15.9 Old Wilmot Rd/Wilmot Rd 0.0

QR 15.9 Wilmot Rd 1.7
S 17.7 Palmer Ave/ Rt 125 0.0

PIT 17.7 Metro Deli & Catering 0.5
R 18.2 Secor Rd 0.4
L 18.6 TRO Secor Rd 0.4
S 19.0 Old Mamaroneck Rd 0.3
R 19.3 Ridgeway 1.7
R 21.0 North St/ Rt 127 1.3
L 22.2 Kenilworth Rd 1.7
L 23.9 Rt 120/ Purchase St 1.4
R 25.3 Anderson Hill Rd 1.9
L 27.2 King St/ Rt 120 north 2.9
R 30.1 Bedford Rd 1.1
R 31.1 John St 2.1
L 33.3 Round Hill Rd 0.2
R 33.5 Burying Hill Rd 0.6
L 34.2 Lake Ave 0.1

BR 34.3 Lower Cross Rd 1.4
L 35.7 North Street 0.4
R 36.0 N Stanwich Rd 0.6

L 36.6 Taconic Rd 1.2
R 37.9 E Middle Patent Rd 2.1
R 40.0 Mianus River Rd

Note: becomes hardpack
2.3

R 42.2 Millers Mill Rd 0.0
QL 42.3 Long Ridge Rd 0.6
R 42.9 NY-172 E 3.0
L 45.9 Sharp left onto NY-124 N/NY-137

N⇒ Rt 124 north
0.1

PIT 46.0 Landmark Deli 5.1
L 51.1 NY-35 W 0.9
R 52.1 Mead St 1.4
L 53.4 Chapel Rd

Note: hardpack
1.1

R 54.6 NY-121 N 0.7
L 55.2 Bogtown Rd⇒ Mills Rd 2.6

BR 57.8 Titicus River Rd 0.4
L 58.2 NY-116 W/NY-22 S 0.0

QR 58.2 NY-116 W 0.2
58.4 (Purdy’s railroad station to left) 1.1

R 59.6 Deans Bridge Rd 0.3
L 59.9 Old Croton Falls Rd 0.3
R 60.2 US-202 E 0.5
L 60.7 Butlerville Rd 0.6
L 61.3 Croton Falls Rd/ Rt 34 1.2

BR 62.5 to continue on Croton Falls Rd/W
Shore Dr/ Rt 38

2.0

R 64.5 Drewville Rd/ Rt 36 2.2
BL 66.7 TRO Drewville Rd 1.0
R 67.7 US-6 E 0.8
R 68.5 N Main St 0.2

68.7 Brewster Railroad Station
Note: ascend and descend stairs
to train platform

68.7 End of route
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